
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

 17th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 2013
THIMPHU	
  UPPER	
  Changlimthang	
  Bacho	
  Fixture

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

CHI	
  JA	
  GYE RAMIS Meri	
  Phunsum Nyam	
  Ro Druk	
  Darla	
  Const. Menda	
  Nga Sam	
  -­‐	
  Phel	
  K Team	
  Gathuen

Karma	
  Yarkay	
  Team Karma	
  Puen	
  Duk Ata	
  Boning Kabab Changlu	
  Chen	
  Ent. Thrimsung Laya	
  Tours Autga	
  Automobiles

NEXEN	
  Tyres Team	
  Gathuen Zombala	
  Drayang Charo	
  Nga Ugyen	
  Export Bjenap	
  Doros Good	
  Karma BEA

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

T	
  H	
  D	
  Shop Friends	
  United Shazi	
  Team Treasure	
  Vase Chungdiy Treasure	
  Vase Team	
  Khenwang Bhutan	
  Film

Hotel	
  Galing Norbooz	
  Buray Sam	
  -­‐	
  Phel	
  K Karma	
  Puen	
  Duk Yoesel NEXEN	
  Tyres Tsiwu	
  Raazi Lingpa

Chigthuen	
  Laedrup Tashi	
  Tagay ACE	
  Yongkom Ata	
  Boning Sonam	
  Auto Tsenden	
  Darla Palden	
  Drukpa	
  B Kurjey	
  Drupchu

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

BEA Pazaps Thimphu	
  United Karma	
  Yarkay	
  Team Lingpa Druk	
  Lhayuel	
  Const. ACE	
  Yongkom Druk	
  Lhayuel	
  Const.

Team	
  Planet	
  GYM Good	
  Karma Laya	
  Tours Kabab Team	
  Planet	
  GYM RAMIS Sha	
  Wang	
  Pa	
  Sum Treasure	
  Vase

Bhutan	
  IT Norbooz	
  Buray Sha	
  Wang	
  Pa	
  Sum Changlu	
  Chen	
  Ent. Thrimsung Meri	
  Phunsum Norbooz	
  Buray Friends	
  United

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Druk	
  Lhayuel	
  Const. Echo	
  Mike Autga	
  Automobiles Shazi	
  Team Kurjey	
  Drupchu RAMIS NEXEN	
  Tyres Chungdiy

Tsenden	
  Darla Pelden	
  Group	
  of	
  Co. Sengey	
  Karm Thimphu	
  United Bhutan	
  IT Gangri	
  Tours	
  &	
  Treks Charo	
  Nga Echo	
  Mike

Tashi	
  Tagay Pelden	
  Drukpa	
  A T	
  H	
  D	
  Shop Pazaps Bjenap	
  Doros Druk	
  Darla	
  Const. Ugyen	
  Export Team	
  Khenwang

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Yoesel CHI JA GYE Bhutan	
  Film Pema	
  Gyendruk Sonam	
  Auto High	
  Spirits Friends	
  United Sengey	
  Karm

Pelden Group of Co. Nyam Ro BEA Gangri	
  Tours	
  &	
  Treks Pelden	
  Drukpa	
  A Bhutan	
  Majestic	
  Travel Team	
  Gathuen Bhutan	
  Majestic	
  Travel

Tsiwu Raazi Druk Darla Const. Menda	
  Nga Chigthuen	
  Laedrup Palden	
  Drukpa	
  B Hotel	
  Galing Zombala	
  Drayang Gangri	
  Tours	
  &	
  Treks

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Karma	
  Puen	
  Duk Autga	
  Automobiles Meri	
  Phunsum Ata	
  Boning Zombala	
  Drayang Shazi	
  Team Sam	
  -­‐	
  Phel	
  K Sha	
  Wang	
  Pa	
  Sum

T	
  H	
  D	
  Shop High	
  Spirits Charo	
  Nga CHI	
  JA	
  GYE Sengey	
  Karm Chigthuen	
  Laedrup Hotel	
  Galing Nyam	
  Ro

Palden	
  Drukpa	
  B Pema	
  Gyendruk Tashi	
  Tagay Bhutan	
  IT Kurjey	
  Drupchu Bhutan	
  Film Yoesel Bjenap	
  Doros

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Thimphu United Pazaps ACE	
  Yongkom Good	
  Karma Laya	
  Tours Bhutan	
  Majestic	
  Travel Pema	
  Gyendruk High	
  Spirits

Karma Yarkay Team Sonam Auto Kabab Echo	
  Mike Ugyen	
  Export Pelden	
  Group	
  of	
  Co. Chungdiy Changlu	
  Chen	
  Ent.

Lingpa Team Khenwang Menda	
  Nga Team	
  Planet	
  GYM Pelden	
  Drukpa	
  A Tsenden	
  Darla Thrimsung Tsiwu	
  Raazi
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Wednesday July 24 Thursday July 25 Friday July 26 Saturday July 27
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Saturay July 20 Sudnay July 21 Monday July 22 Tuesday July 23
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Thursday August 01 Friday August 02 Saturday August 03 Sunday August 04
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Sunday July 28 Monday July 29 Tuesday July 30 Wednesday July 31
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Friday August 09 Saturday August 10 Sunday August 11 Monday August 12
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Monday August 05 Tuesday August 06 Wednesday August 07 Thursday August 08


